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head 

Institute PGR Administrator Email PGR Convenor 

Adam Smith Business School (School Level) Sophie Watson Sophie.Watson@glasgow.ac.uk noemi.sinkovics@glasgow.ac.uk (until 31/07/24)  

Adam Smith Business School (Accounting & 
Finance) 

Angela Foster Angela.Foster@glasgow.ac.uk pantelis.kazakis@glasgow.ac.uk 
ufuk.gucbilmez@glasgow.ac.uk 
Yvonne.Joyce@glasgow.ac.uk 
Alvise.Favotto@glasgow.ac.uk 

Adam Smith Business School (Economics) Rhiannon Darlow rhiannon.darlow@glasgow.ac.uk arjunan.subramanian@glasgow.ac.uk 
ioana.moldovan@glasgow.ac.uk 

Adam Smith Business School (Management) Rhiannon Darlow rhiannon.darlow@glasgow.ac.uk Rose.Narooz@glasgow.ac.uk 
jaylan.azer@glasgow.ac.uk 
bernd.wurth@glasgow.ac.uk 
abraham.zhang@glasgow.ac.uk 

Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary 
Medicine., School of 

Gillian Dyer gillian.dyer@glasgow.ac.uk Kathryn.Elmer@glasgow.ac.uk 
Deputy Paul.Johnson@glasgow.ac.uk 
Deputy davina.hill@glasgow.ac.uk 

Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary 
Medicine., School of (Clinical PGR students) 

Marie Henderson Marie.Henderson@glasgow.ac.uk michelle.bellingham@glasgow.ac.uk 
Deputy 
Katie.Denholm@glasgow.ac.uk 

Cancer Sciences, School of Wendy Harvie Anne.Best@glasgow.ac.uk 
wendy.harvie@glasgow.ac.uk 

Heather.Jorgensen@glasgow.ac.uk 

Cardiovascular & Metabolic Health, School of Dorothy Ronney Dorothy.Ronney@glasgow.ac.uk 
(PGR Administrator) 

Delyth.Graham@glasgow.ac.uk 
Deputy 
tracy.mcarthur@glasgow.ac.uk 

Chemistry, School of Leanne Scott chem-gradschool@glasgow.ac.uk david.france@glasgow.ac.uk 

Computing Science, School of Ed Harris (PGR Admin) 
Brittany Langley (PGR 
Support Admin) 

Edmond.Harris@glasgow.ac.uk 
brittany.langley@glasgow.ac.uk 

mohamed.khamis@glasgow.ac.uk 

Critical Studies, School of Maeve Houston, Lea 
Warren. 

critstudies- 
currentpgs@glasgow.ac.uk 

Sophie.Vlacos@glasgow.ac.uk 

Culture and Creative Arts, School of (CCPR)  

 

 
Peter Cox 

 

 

 
CCA-PGcomm@glasgow.ac.uk 

inge.sorensen@glasgow.ac.uk 

Culture and Creative Arts, School (F&TV) david.archibald@glasgow.ac.uk 

Culture and Creative Arts, School of (HoA)   Debra.Strickland@glasgow.ac.uk  

Culture and Creative Arts, School of (Music) iain.findlay-walsh@glasgow.ac.uk 

Culture and Creative Arts, School of (Theatre) Anselm.Heinrich@glasgow.ac.uk 

Education, School of Daniela Hunter Daniela.Hunter@glasgow.ac.uk lavinia.hirsu@glasgow.ac.uk 

Engineering, School of Julia Deans Julia.Deans@glasgow.ac.uk Marc.Sorel@glasgow.ac.uk 

mailto:Sophie.Watson@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:noemi.sinkovics@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Angela.Foster@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:pantelis.kazakis@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:ufuk.gucbilmez@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Yvonne.Joyce@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Alvise.Favotto@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:rhiannon.darlow@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:arjunan.subramanian@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:ioana.moldovan@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:rhiannon.darlow@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Rose.Narooz@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:jaylan.azer@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:bernd.wurth@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:abraham.zhang@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:gillian.dyer@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Kathryn.Elmer@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Paul.Johnson@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:davina.hill@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Marie.Henderson@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:michelle.bellingham@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Katie.Denholm@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Anne.Best@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:wendy.harvie@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Heather.Jorgensen@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Dorothy.Ronney@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Delyth.Graham@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:tracy.mcarthur@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:chem-gradschool@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:david.france@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Edmond.Harris@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:brittany.langley@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:mohamed.khamis@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:critstudies-currentpgs@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:critstudies-currentpgs@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Sophie.Vlacos@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:CCA-PGcomm@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:inge.sorensen@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:david.archibald@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Debra.Strickland@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:iain.findlay-walsh@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Anselm.Heinrich@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Daniela.Hunter@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:lavinia.hirsu@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Julia.Deans@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Marc.Sorel@glasgow.ac.uk


PGR Administrators and PGR Conveners by School/Institute – Updated 31 March 2025 
 

Geographical and Earth Sciences, School of Leenah Khan Leenah.Khan@glasgow.ac.uk Brian.Barrett@glasgow.ac.uk 

Health and Wellbeing, School of Ruby Cadman 
Lesley Fraser 

shw-pgradmin@glasgow.ac.uk barbara.nicholl@glasgow.ac.uk  
maria.truesdale@glasgow.ac.uk  
Andrew.Gumley@glasgow.ac.uk 

Humanities, School of (School Level)  

 

 
 

Ellison Roberts 

 

 

 
 

humanities-pgrs@glasgow.ac.uk 

benjaminthomas.white@glasgow.ac.uk 

Humanities, School of (Archaeology) stephen.driscoll@glasgow.ac.uk 

Humanities, School of (Celtic& Gaelic) Thomas.Clancy@Glasgow.ac.uk 

Humanities, School of (History) alex.shepard@glasgow.ac.uk 

Humanities, School of (Information Studies) David.McMenemy@glasgow.ac.uk 

Humanities, School of (Philosophy) ben.colburn@glasgow.ac.uk 

Humanities, School of (Classics) adrastos.omissi@glasgow.ac.uk 

Infection and Immunity, School of Julie Kavanagh  
(Lead) sii-PGR@glasgow.ac.uk 

 
Richard.Burchmore@glasgow.ac.uk (Lead) 
Edward.Hutchinson@glasgow.ac.uk (Virology) 
Gillian.Douce@glasgow.ac.uk (Bacteriology) 
 

Fiona Graham 
(Virology) 

Fiona.Graham@glasgow.ac.uk 

 
Law, School of (School Level) 

 
Susan Holmes 

Susan.Holmes@glasgow.ac.uk 
Law-pgr-enquiries@glasgow.ac.uk 

Co-Directors: Dr Bosko Tripkovic, Professor Ruth Dukes, Professor 
Emilios Christodoulidis 
law-pgr-director@glasgow.ac.uk 

 
Mathematics and Statistics, School of 

 
Pauline Galloway 

 
Pauline.Galloway@glasgow.ac.uk 

Director 
Dirk.Husmeier@glasgow.ac.uk 
Deputy Director 
Xin.Li@glasgow.ac.uk (Maths)(up to 
December 
Deputy Director 
Mark.Powell@glasgow.ac.uk (Maths) 
(from January) 
Deputy Director 
Ariel.RamirezTorres@glasgow.ac.uk  
Deputy Director nema.dean@glasgow.ac.uk (Stats) 

 

 

Medicine, Dentistry and Nursing, School of 

 

 
Janette McBride 
Olena Bolotova 

 

 

somdn-pgr-admin@glasgow.ac.uk 

tomoko.iwata@glasgow.ac.uk 
Deputy andrea.sherriff@glasgow.ac.uk (Dentistry) 
Deputy grigorios.kotronoulas@glasgow.ac.uk (Nursing) 
Deputy emilie.combetaspray@glasgow.ac.uk (Medicine - Nutrition) 
Deputy VACANT TBA currently tomoko.iwata@glasgow.ac.uk 
(Medicine – Clinical) 

Modern Languages and Cultures, School of Jessica Bromhead jessica.bromhead@glasgow.ac.uk 
mirna.solic@glasgow.ac.uk 
ide.haghi@glasgow.ac.uk (SMLC PG Tutor) 

Molecular Biosciences, School of Sara Scarpaci smb-PGR@glasgow.ac.uk 
ruaidhri.carmody@glasgow.ac.uk 
ian.salt@glasgow.ac.uk 
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Physics and Astronomy, School of Jill Borland 
phas- 
graduateschool@glasgow.ac.uk 

Ik.Heng@glasgow.ac.uk 

Psychology & Neuroscience, School of 
Courtney Melvin 
Andrew Dunipace 

spn-pgr-admin@glasgow.ac.uk 
David Hughes and Martin Lages 
spn-pgr-convenor@glasgow.ac.uk 

Social and Environmental Sustainability, 
School of 

Kerri LaBrash kerri.labrash@glasgow.ac.uk 
patrizia.riganti@glasgow.ac.uk (PGR Director) 
anna.beck@glasgow.ac.uk (Deputy PGR Director) 

Social and Political Sciences, School of (School 
Level) 

Lucy Brown 
socpol-pgr-admin@glasgow.ac.uk luca.anceschi@glasgow.ac.uk 

Social and Political Sciences, School of 
(Politics & International Relations) 

Lucy Brown socpol-pgr-admin@glasgow.ac.uk 
patrick.shea@glasgow.ac.uk 

Social and Political Sciences, School of 
(Central and European Studies) 

leyla.sayfutdinova@glasgow.ac.uk (up to December holiday) 

zsuzsanna.varga@glasgow.ac.uk (after December holiday) 

Social and Political Sciences, School of 
(Economic and Social History) 

angus.ferguson@glasgow.ac.uk 

Social and Political Sciences, School of 
(Sociology) 

Gareth.Mulvey@glasgow.ac.uk 

Social and Political Sciences, School of 
(Criminology) 

Marguerite.Schinkel@glasgow.ac.uk 

Social and Political Sciences, School of (Urban 
Studies) 

alice.mah@glasgow.ac.uk 

Scottish Universities Environmental Research 
Centre (SUERC)  

  Natalie Graham    Natalie.graham@glasgow.ac.uk  Millie.Bompard@glasgow.ac.uk (PGR Director) 
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